
Stevnedato: 12.06.2019

Arrangør: Haugesund IL - Friidrettt

Kontaktperson: Trygve Voll

Utendørs: Ja

Resultatliste: 12.06.2018

Gutter 60m Skole Resultat Poeng

1 Daniel Tran Lillesund 8;37 14

2 Teodor Aase Skåredalen 8;76 13

3 Isaac Mendoza san Jose Solvang 8;78 12

4 Sebastian Oldervoll Austrheim 8;84 11

5 Sander Myge Brakahaug 8;93 10

6 Mathias Myklebust Lillesund 9;05 9

7 Olav By Krognes Solvang 9;23 8

8 Almar Grindhaug Austrheim 9;31 6,5

8 Kevin H Leinan Gard 9;31 6,5

10 Joel Kalema Akech Skåredalen 9;33 5

11 Johan Aarøy Larsen Rossabø 9;40 4

12 Henrik Aardal Rossabø 9;45 3

13 Erik Kølleskov Brakahaug 9;49 2

14 Daniel S. Drabløs Gard 9;53 1

600m

Gutter

1 Sander B. Veldt Austrheim 1;46;83 14

2 Mads Skauge Lillesund 1;48;61 13

3 Sander Myge Brakahaug 1;49;00 12

4 Olav By Krognes Solvang 1;50;82 11

5 Isaac Mendoza San Jose Solvang 1;51;86 10

6 Raphale Jacobsen Skåredalen 1;51;86 9

7 Fabian Jacobsen Skåredalen 1;55;48 8

8 Fredrik Sakkestad Austrheim 1;55;73 7

9 Mads Jakobsen Gard 1;58;90 6

10 Bjørn E. Kyvik Gard 2;03;57 5

11 Erik Kølleskov Brakahaug 2;04;33 4

12 Iver Eide Lillesund 2;05;77 3

13 Jonas V. Vinningsland Rossabø 2;06;05 2

14 Tomas Bjørheim Rossabø 2;12;63 1

Høyde

Gutter

1 Theodor Aase Skåredalen 1;50 14

2 Mads Skauge Lillesund 1;38 13

3 Sebastian Oldervoll Austrheim 1;38 12

4 Damian Lubeck Solvang 1;38 11

5 Preben Gabrielsen Brakahaug 1;35 10

6 Mats Næss Austrheim 1;35 9

7 Fabian Jacobsen Skåredalen 1;30 7



8 Elias Kulleseid Lillesund 1;30 7

9 Kevin H. Leinan Gard 1;30 7

10 Eirik Vikse Gard 1;25 5

11 Henrik Aardal Rossabø 1;25 3,5

11 Thomas Bjørkheim Rossabø 1;25 3,5

13 Erik Kølleskov Brakahaug 1;25 2

14 Olav By Krognes Solvang 1;20 1

Lengde (sone 0,5m)

Gutter

1 Theodor Aase Skåredalen 4;55 14

2 Mads Skauge Lillesund 4;45 13

3 Mathias Myklebust Lillesund 4;11 12

4 Sebastian Oldervoll Austrheim 4;08 11

5 Sander B. Veldt Austrheim 4;06 10

6 Preben Gabrielsen Brakahaug 4;00 9

7 Henrik Aardal Rossabø 3;97 8

8 Noah Byre Skåredalen 3;96 7

9 Daniel S. Drabløs Gard 3;90 6

10 Chinason Boontum Brakahaug 3;85 5

11 Henrik Mittet Solvang 3;85 4

12 Kristian S. Johannesen Gard 3;80 3

13 Isaac Mendoza San Jose Solvang 3;65 2

14 Thomas Bjørkheim Rossabø 3;60 1

Kast - liten ball

Gutter

1 Noah Byre Skåredalen 58;18 14

2 Daniel Tran Lillesund 53;25 13

3 Jonas Hovland Lillesund 48;36 11,5

3 Håkon Sætre Nordhus Skåredalen 48;36 11,5

5 Chinason Boontun Brakahaug 47;32 10

6 Ivar Myklebust Austrheim 47;03 9

7 Matteus Hernar Gard 44;17 7,5

7 Marius Engedal Austrheim 44;17 7,5

9 Noah Rørvik Piene Rossabø 42;24 6

10 Frede Opdal Solvang 39;58 5

11 Esrom Gebrezghi Solvang 39;53 4

12 Kristian G. Kongshavn Rossabø 39;47 3

13 Jonathan Wågen Brakahaug 39;30 2

14 Adrian O. Jensen Gard 38;00 1

5 x 60 m stafett

Gutter

1 Lillesund 43,21 14

2 Austrheim 44,75 12



3 Solvang 45,58 10

4 Gard 45,99 8

5 Skåredalen 46,23 6

6 Brakahaug 46,97 4

7 Rossabø 47,81 2

Sammenlagt

Gutter

1 Lillesund 122,5 poeng

2 Austrheim 109,0 poeng

3 Skåredalen 108,5 poeng

4 Solvang 78,0 poeng

5 Brakahaug 70,0 poeng

6 Gard 56,0 poeng

7 Rossabø 37,0 poeng

GENERALSPONSOR:


